
 

 
2024 Training Opportunities 
 
 
CPR – Allied Professions 
  
Learning outcomes: 
To provide update training in resuscitation and life support – to be completed every 2 years. 
Aimed at Allied Health staff. 
 
  
Content: 
• Adult, Child and Infant Basic Life Support 
• Management of choking 
• Use of an Automated External Defibrillator (AED) 
• Airway management skills 
• Anaphylaxis  
 

Available to: Price (+ GST) Booking Method 
Hutt Valley Staff Nil MyPay Learning and Development 

Wairarapa/Capital & Coast Staff  Nil ctu@huttvalleydhb.org.nz 

External Health Professionals  
(Primary Health, PHO, Aged Care)  N/A N/A 

Private sector   N/A N/A 

  
Target Audience  

Hospital based clinical staff, community based clinical staff who do not 
attend Nursing and Midwifery CLR day 

Pre reading requirements Nil 

Course Facilitator Lee Wilmot 

Food Provided Tea and coffee 

  
Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Monday 12 Feb 2024 Clinical Training Unit, Level 2  0900 – 1130 

Wednesday 6 Mar 2024 Clock Tower Building 0900 – 1130 

Wednesday 20 Mar 2024  1300 – 1530 

Wednesday 10 Apr 2024  0900 – 1130 

Tuesday 16 Apr 2024  1300 – 1530 

Monday 20 May 2024  0900 – 1130 

Monday 24 Jun 2024  1300 – 1530 

Wednesday 10 Jul 2024  0900 – 1130 
Please see next page for more dates 
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2024 Training Opportunities 
 
Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Thursday 8 Aug 2024 Clinical Training Unit, Level 2  0900 – 1130 

Wednesday 28 Aug 2024 Clock Tower Building 1300 – 1530 

Thursday 26 Sep 2024  1300 – 1530 

Thursday 24 Oct 2024  0900 – 1130 

Wednesday 13 Nov 2024  1300 – 1530 

Thursday 28 Nov 2024  0900 – 1130 
       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


